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CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT'S CERTIFICATE

(FOR THE PURPOSE OF WITHDRAWL OF MONEY FROM DESIGNATED ACCOUNT OF PROJECT)

lnformation as on L5 107 12O24

Certification work Assigned vide letter No.- NSC EXT-P2l01 oated :t5lO7 12024

Subject: Certificate of amount incurred by NEW SUNCITY EXT-P2 for lntegrated township of Plotted development- license Area 1.59 Acres situated on assorted
Khasra no./Plot No.Mauia Andawa & Mauia Bandawa Tahirpur Parsana Jhunsi, Tahsil Phoolpur, Distt Pravasrai , demarcated by its boundaries (latitude and
Iongitude of the end-points)25.42 to the North,25.42 to the South, 81.95 to the East 81.95 to the West of Village - Mauia Bandawa Tahirpur and Mauia Andawa,
Jhunsi. Tehsil Phoolpur Competent Authority Pravasrai Development Authoritv. Pravasrai District Pravasrai, PIN 211019, admeasuring license area 1.69 Acres
area, being developed by Citizen Housing and Dev. Co-op Soc. Ltd for New Suncity Ext. hoving RERA Registrdtion No '_, Designated A/C No.-
-l 

^2C7 
?455L Bank Name-lndian Bank, HSS Branch, 12 KP Kakkar Road, Prayagraj

Rs.in lacs G

S.No. Total Cost Estimated
Amount incurred (actual out-

flow) till now

1 2 3 4

1 Land Cost

(a) Acquisition cost of land (purchase or through agreement with land owner) and legal costs on land

transaction;

Cost incurred towards land aquistion by other members of the consortium
(b) Amount payable to obtain development rights, additional FAR, City development charges, Shelter

Fees and any other incentive under Local Authority or State Government or any Statutory Authority, if
any;

(c) Acquisition cost ofTDR (Transfer of Development Rights), if any;

(d) Amounts payable to State Government or competent authority or any other statutory authority of
the State or Central Government towards stamp duty, transfer charges, registration fees etc. (if not
included in para (a) above);
(e) lnterest (Other than Penal lnterest , Penalties etc) paid to Fl , Scheduled Banks , NBFC and on money

borrowed for purchase of land and also to ,Competent Authority, Bank Guarantee.

638.00

25.01

52.25

7.00

638.00

25.01

48.00

7.00

SUB TOTAT IAND COST (in Rs.) 722.3 718.01

Total Cost Estimated
Amount incurred (actual out-

flow) till now
S.No. Pa rticulars

1 A1 7

0.39

3.00

2.00

7.00

0.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

2 Project Clearance Fees

(a) Fees paid to RERA

(b) Fees paid to Local Authority
(c) Consultant/Architect Fees (directly attributable to project)

(d) Any other (specify) -Total Station Survey, Soil testing, plain table survey,wetting from REC, Other

structral test, DPR, Environment lmpact Study

(e) Marketing Promotion & Commission

SUB TOTAL FEES PAID (in Rs.)
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12.39 0.39
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Pa rticulars

alt
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(a)Cost ofservices (water, electricity to construction site), Site Overheads;+
(b) External Development Charges
(c) lnternal Development Charges
(d) oepreciation cost of machinery and equipment purchased, or hired and maintenance cost,
consumables etc., (so long as these costs are directly incurred in the construction of the concerned
project);

(e) Costof material actua ypurchased;

ll) Cost ol Sdlary ond Wdges lexcludini cost of salaries of employees of the company not dire
attached to project);
(g) Site office construction

Cost of Development And construction

60

6

6

0.00

0.00

0.00

Construdion Cost (in Rs.) lsun of (o) to(d)olRow3dlSub Total of
0.00

construction incufted lAs Cedilied by prcject EngineeiCost ol
75.00 0.00

3C
Totol Consttu.tion Cost (Lower ol3A ond 38.) 12.00 0.00

3D tetest lntercst(Other BonksScheduled
NBFC ,5ot BI-MCLR" consttuction)

0

3
|OTAL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTTON COST (Row 3c +3D) 72.00 0.00

4 TOTAT COST OF PROJECT (Row 1+ Row 2+ Row 3) 806.65 714.4

5 Percentage completion of Construction Work completed ( as per Project Engineer, Architect's Certificate) 90.00

6 Percentage completion of Total project (Proportionate cost incurred on the project to the total
estimated cost) ( Col.4 of row 4 / Cot.3 of row 4 )%

89.06

1 Totalamount received from allottees tilldate since tnception ofthe p.oject (in Rs.) 0

8 70%Amount to be deposited in Designated Account (0.7+Row 7) 0.00

9 ve Amount that can be withdrawn from Designated a/c, i.e.
Estimated Cost * proportionate Cost tncurr.d
(Column 3 of Row4 +row6 

)

on the

Curnmulati (Total

Project) 1L8.40

10 Amount actually withdrawn till date since inception of the project ( This sha include 70% of the
amounts already realised till date but not deposited in the designated Account )

0

Balance available in Designated A/c
0.1

12 m the designated Bank A/C under this certificate (Row 9 -Amount that can be withdrawn fro
Row 10)

718.40

This certificate is being issued on specific request of
compliance- The certification is based on the inform
ofour/my knowledge and belief.

M ciri & oevel Congpr Operative ontd alIbeh ofSociety Ne s U Runcity

Signature of Chartered Accounta
Manish Kumar Deorah
(Membe15hip Number-108708)
UDIN: 241087088(BZLW1660
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